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ADA Melis M 37 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 10/12/2001  
AKINCI Mehtap Mira M 31 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 25/5/2002  
BALCIOĞLU Elif M 52 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 21/4/1999  
ÇAĞLAR Rüya Melisa M 53 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 30/3/1999  
ERİŞ Zeynep Begüm M 20 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 6/2/2002  
EROL Poyraz M 49 İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 8/2/2000  
KAYIKÇIOGLU Aşkın Nur M  İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 10/7/2000  
SARPKAYA Lal M  İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 23/1/2002  
ERMAN Lal M 19 İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK 25/5/2001  
KARADOĞAN Ceren M 43 İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK 7/12/2001  
SOYKAN Deniz M 22 İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK 25/2/2001  
KARTAL Simay M 83 İZM İZMİR- FERDİ 5/2/2000  
KOÇ Berna M  İZM İZMİR- FERDİ 2/8/2001  
BABAR Zeynep Aybala M 38 ADI ADIYAMAN - FERDİ 8/1/2001  
DAŞDELEN Beyzanur M  ADI ADIYAMAN - FERDİ 19/5/2000  
ALABAŞ Berfin Şevval M 5 ADI ADIYAMAN GSK 4/2/1998  
ATLI Hayriye Gül M 12 ADI ADIYAMAN GSK 16/3/1997  
MİŞE Zeynep İlkay M  ADI ADIYAMAN GSK 8/5/2000  
ÖZAVCI Nurşehan M 72 ADI ADIYAMAN GSK 25/10/2000  
ÖZKALAYCI Nisanur M 4 ADI ADIYAMAN GSK 29/6/1998  
PAMUKCU Zübeyde Nur Y 36 ADI ADIYAMAN GSK 31/7/2002  
ÇELİKBİLEK Rahime M  AFY AFKAR ESKRİM GSK 10/11/2001  
DEMİR Zehra M  AFY AFKAR ESKRİM GSK 29/1/2002  
ÖZDEMİR Sümeyye M  AFY AFKAR ESKRİM GSK 17/7/2002  
ÇOBAN Pakize Selin M 109 AFY AFYON ESKRİM GENÇLİK VE SPOR KULÜBÜ 17/3/1997  
BOZDEMİR Günseli Deniz M 8 ANK AESK 11/8/1999  
ASLAN Sıdal M 11 ANK ANKARA - FERDİ 15/4/1999  
DEMİR Sümeyye M  ANK ANKARA - FERDİ 21/3/1999  
KARABAĞ Çağla M 7 ANK ANKARA - FERDİ 23/12/1999  
SAĞIR Şevval M  ANK ANKARA - FERDİ 7/4/2001  
KILBAŞ Aleyna M  ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK 18/8/2005  
DEMİRAĞ Hande M  ANT AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK 17/7/2002  
EDİS Afet M  ANT AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK 20/2/2002  
KORKMAZ Hilal M 103 ANT AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK 28/1/1998  
ÖZMEN Defne M  ANT AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK 28/10/2002  
TEZEL Azra M  ANT AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK 13/6/2004  
UZUNER Zeynep M 29 ANT AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK 10/7/2002  
AK Esra Zeynep M 27 ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 1/1/2001  
KARA Cansu M  ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 1/2/2005  
ÖZDAL Zeynep M  ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 4/4/2004  
SÖNMÜŞ Damlanur M  ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 28/2/2005  
SÖNMÜŞ Yağmur M  ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 28/2/2005  
UNUTULMAZ Aslı M  ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 1/10/2004  
AY Use Çisem M 15 ANT ANTALYA - FERDİ 3/1/2000  
ÇEVİK Şimal İda M 33 ANT ANTALYA - FERDİ 29/5/2000  
ÖZTÜRK Merve M 21 BOL 50.YIL İZZET BAYSAL İO SK 14/11/1999  
AKSARAY Beyza M  DEN DENİZLİ - FERDİ 9/2/2001  
ATEŞ Sıla M  DEN DENİZLİ - FERDİ 5/4/2003  
BALCI Şevval M  DEN DENİZLİ - FERDİ 1/2/2001  
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ÖZDEMİR Deniz M 104 ERZ ERZURUM - FERDİ 1/1/1998  
ÜNAL Duygu Duru M  ERZ ERZURUM GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ 17/5/2003  
AYDIN Emine İpek M 24 KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. KAĞIT SK 28/8/2003  
DİNÇER Hayrunisa M 59 KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. KAĞIT SK 28/1/2003  
KÖSE Aybike M 57 KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. KAĞIT SK 21/6/2003  
ÇELİK Sıla M 65 KOC KOCAELİ GENÇLİK SK 6/5/2002  
BAYDAR Sedef Şara M 17 KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 11/9/2000  
BAYDAR Sidal Rana M 32 KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 11/9/2000  
CERAN Defne M 41 KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 1/5/2004  
GÖKHAN Sude M 26 KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 16/1/2001  
HALVACIAY Beyza M 13 KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 1/1/1999  
SALEPÇİ Almila M 25 KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 2/6/2003  
TÜRE Zeynep M 28 KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 20/2/2003  
ERSOY Merve M 6 MER MERSİN-FERDİ 19/1/1999  
GİÇİ Ayşe Miraç M 3 MER MERSİN-FERDİ 23/1/1999  
KARTEPER İdil M 16 MER MERSİN-FERDİ 1/1/2000  
TUNCAN Bağdagül M 1 MER MERSİN-FERDİ 24/1/1998  
UYSAL Elif Sena M 9 MER MERSİN-FERDİ 26/4/1998  
ZEYBEK Büşra Nur M 10 MER MERSİN-FERDİ 27/4/1998  
ÇALIK Sinem M 47 TRA TRABZON - FERDİ 13/10/2000  
ÖNER Hatice Merve M  TRA TRABZON - FERDİ 15/7/2003  
ÖZDEMİR Nisa M 45 TRA TRABZON - FERDİ 10/8/2001  
KARA Melisa M  TRA TRABZON GSİM 9/2/2003  
BİRİNCİ Sudenaz M  TRA TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KULÜBÜ 19/6/2003  
ÇAKICI Esmanur M  TRA TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KULÜBÜ 17/1/2001  
KAVANOZ Yaren M 89 TRA TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KULÜBÜ 1/8/1999  
KURT Kardelen M  TRA TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KULÜBÜ 26/7/2001  
ÖZTÜRK Aleyna M 106 TRA TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KULÜBÜ 2/8/1997  
ÖZTÜRKMEN Aybüke M 2 TRA TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KULÜBÜ 6/1/1997  
PALA Duygu Buse M 78 TRA TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KULÜBÜ 17/6/2000  
SAĞLAM Büşra M 92 TRA TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KULÜBÜ 17/4/1999  
YETİMOĞLU Hüma Aybüke M  TRA TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KULÜBÜ 6/8/2003  
YILDIZ Ecren Sıla M 69 TRA TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KULÜBÜ 9/5/2001  
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Pul no 1    0:00
Hakem : ŞAFAK            Mehmet       TUR   ESK          ESKIŞEHIR FE 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
SAĞLAM Büşra TRA TRABZON TELEKOM S 4 1 V 1 1 4 1/6 -11 16 7  
TÜRE Zeynep KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK V 1 4 V 3 V 3/6 -1 23 4  
TUNCAN Bağdagül MER MERSİN-FERDİ V V V V V V 6/6 16 30 1  
SARPKAYA Lal İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 2 V 4 3 3 4 1/6 -8 21 6  
AK Esra Zeynep ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK V 4 4 V 2 V 3/6 5 25 3  
AKSARAY Beyza DEN DENİZLİ - FERDİ V V 0 V V V 5/6 9 25 2  
ÇOBAN Pakize Selin AFY AFYON ESKRİM GENÇ V 1 4 V 1 2 2/6 -10 18 5  

Pul no 2    0:00
Hakem : VAROL            Büşra        TUR   TRA          TRABZON TELE 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
ÖZDEMİR Sümeyye AFY AFKAR ESKRİM GSK 1 2 4 3 4 0 0/6 -16 14 7  
ÖZDEMİR Deniz ERZ ERZURUM - FERDİ V V V 1 1 4 3/6 -3 21 5  
UZUNER Zeynep ANT AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK V 4 V 3 V 4 3/6 3 26 4  
MİŞE Zeynep İlkay ADI ADIYAMAN GSK V 4 4 2 4 4 1/6 -6 23 6  
ÖZTÜRKMEN Aybüke TRA TRABZON TELEKOM S V V V V 4 V 5/6 15 29 1  
SAĞIR Şevval ANK ANKARA - FERDİ V V 2 V V 0 4/6 -1 22 3  
GÖKHAN Sude KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK V V V V 0 V 5/6 8 25 2  

Pul no 3    0:00
Hakem : ESER             Musa         TUR   AFY          AFKAR ESKRİM 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
KAVANOZ Yaren TRA TRABZON TELEKOM S 4 3 V V 4 V 3/6 4 26 5  
GİÇİ Ayşe Miraç MER MERSİN-FERDİ V V V V 3 V 5/6 13 28 1  
ÜNAL Duygu Duru ERZ ERZURUM GENÇLİK SP V4 2 1 V V V 4/6 8 22 3  
AKINCI Mehtap Mira İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 4 3 V V 4 V 3/6 7 26 4  
KORKMAZ Hilal ANT AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK 3 1 0 3 4 V 1/6 -13 16 6  
SALEPÇİ Almila KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK V V 1 V V V 5/6 6 26 2  
KARA Cansu ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 1 0 0 0 4 0 0/6 -25 5 7  

Pul no 4    0:00
Hakem : ESER             Muhammed     TUR   AFY          AFKAR ESKRİM 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
KILBAŞ Aleyna ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK V 3 V 4 V 4 3/6 5 26 3  
BAYDAR Sidal Rana KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 2 3 V V V 0 3/6 -2 20 5  
ÖZKALAYCI Nisanur ADI ADIYAMAN GSK V V V V V V 6/6 17 30 1  
ÖZTÜRK Aleyna TRA TRABZON TELEKOM S 4 3 1 2 V 0 1/6 -14 15 6  
KARTAL Simay İZM İZMİR- FERDİ V 3 2 V V 4 3/6 0 24 4  
UNUTULMAZ Aslı ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 0 1 1 4 3 1 0/6 -20 10 7  
AYDIN Emine İpek KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİ V V 3 V V V 5/6 14 28 2  

Pul no 5    0:00
Hakem : BACAK            Ibrahim      TUR   KON          EFSANE ESKRİ 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
SÖNMÜŞ Yağmur ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK V 3 V4 1 0 1 2/6 -11 14 5  
PALA Duygu Buse TRA TRABZON TELEKOM S 4 0 0 3 3 V 1/6 -12 15 7  
ALABAŞ Berfin Şevval ADI ADIYAMAN GSK V V V V 2 V 5/6 15 27 1  
DEMİR Zehra AFY AFKAR ESKRİM GSK 3 V 1 3 4 0 1/6 -5 16 6  
SOYKAN Deniz İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR B V V 4 V 2 2 3/6 1 23 4  
ÇEVİK Şimal İda ANT ANTALYA - FERDİ V V V3 V V 4 5/6 11 27 2  
KAYIKÇIOGLU Aşkın N İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ V3 2 1 V2 V V 4/6 1 18 3  
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Pul no 6    0:00
Hakem : BAYıNDıR         Gizem        TUR   KON          EFSANE ESKRİ 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
ÖZAVCI Nurşehan ADI ADIYAMAN GSK 2 V 0 3 3 V 2/6 -9 18 5  
ÖZDAL Zeynep ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK V V 2 4 4 V 3/6 3 25 4  
KARA Melisa TRA TRABZON GSİM 3 1 0 3 3 2 0/6 -18 12 7  
ERSOY Merve MER MERSİN-FERDİ V V V 4 V V 5/6 21 29 2  
DEMİR Sümeyye ANK ANKARA - FERDİ V V V V V V 6/6 10 30 1  
ÖZTÜRK Merve BOL 50.YIL İZZET BAYSAL İ V V V 0 4 V 4/6 3 24 3  
ADA Melis İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 4 4 V 1 2 1 1/6 -10 17 6  

Pul no 7    0:00
Hakem : KARPUZCU         Ahmet        TUR   KON          EFSANE ESKRİ 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
KOÇ Berna İZM İZMİR- FERDİ 1 4 0 1 4 0/5 -15 10 6  
SÖNMÜŞ Damlanur ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK V 3 V 4 0 2/5 -3 17 5  
ERİŞ Zeynep Begüm İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ V V V V 2 4/5 5 22 2  
KARABAĞ Çağla ANK ANKARA - FERDİ V 4 4 V V 3/5 7 23 3  
YILDIZ Ecren Sıla TRA TRABZON TELEKOM S V V 3 2 3 2/5 -1 18 4  
BABAR Zeynep Aybala ADI ADIYAMAN - FERDİ V V V3 4 V4 4/5 7 21 1  

Pul no 8    0:00
Hakem : GÜRISTAN         Merve        TUR   AFY          AFKAR ESKRİM 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
EDİS Afet ANT AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK 0 1 0 0 1 1 0/6 -27 3 7  
KARTEPER İdil MER MERSİN-FERDİ V V V V V 4 5/6 12 29 2  
CERAN Defne KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK V 4 3 4 4 4 1/6 -2 24 6  
DAŞDELEN Beyzanur ADI ADIYAMAN - FERDİ V 3 V 3 V 1 3/6 0 22 5  
BİRİNCİ Sudenaz TRA TRABZON TELEKOM S V 2 V V 4 4 3/6 3 25 3  
ÇELİK Sıla KOC KOCAELİ GENÇLİK SK V 3 V 4 V 4 3/6 2 26 4  
BOZDEMİR Günseli Den ANK AESK V V V V V V 6/6 12 30 1  

Pul no 9    0:00
Hakem : BADEM            Emre         TUR   KON          EFSANE ESKRİ 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
ERMAN Lal İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR B V 2 V V V V3 5/6 9 25 2  
BALCI Şevval DEN DENİZLİ - FERDİ 3 V V V V V 5/6 10 28 1  
UYSAL Elif Sena MER MERSİN-FERDİ V 3 4 V 3 V 3/6 4 25 4  
DİNÇER Hayrunisa KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİ 1 3 V V V 1 3/6 -3 20 5  
ÖZDEMİR Nisa TRA TRABZON - FERDİ 2 2 1 3 V 2 1/6 -14 15 7  
TEZEL Azra ANT AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK 3 3 V 1 4 0 1/6 -12 16 6  
KURT Kardelen TRA TRABZON TELEKOM S 2 2 3 V V V 3/6 6 22 3  

Pul no 10    0:00
Hakem : VAROL            Kübra        TUR   TRA          TRABZON TELE 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
ZEYBEK Büşra Nur MER MERSİN-FERDİ V 3 V V V 4/5 8 23 2  
YETİMOĞLU Hüma Ayb TRA TRABZON TELEKOM S 2 3 3 4 4 0/5 -9 16 6  
BAYDAR Sedef Şara KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK V V V V V 5/5 14 25 1  
DEMİRAĞ Hande ANT AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK 2 V 1 4 1 1/5 -10 13 5  
ÇAĞLAR Rüya Melisa İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 2 V 2 V 2 2/5 -7 16 4  
KARADOĞAN Ceren İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR B 4 V 2 V V 3/5 4 21 3  
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Pul no 11    0:00
Hakem : VAROL            Kübra        TUR   TRA          TRABZON TELE 
Hakem : GÜRISTAN         Merve        TUR   AFY          AFKAR ESKRİM 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
ÇALIK Sinem TRA TRABZON - FERDİ V V 4 V V V 5/6 14 29 1  
AY Use Çisem ANT ANTALYA - FERDİ 2 V V 1 V V 4/6 7 23 3  
ÇAKICI Esmanur TRA TRABZON TELEKOM S 2 1 4 V V V 3/6 -4 22 5  
ATEŞ Sıla DEN DENİZLİ - FERDİ V 4 V 2 V V 4/6 5 26 4  
ASLAN Sıdal ANK ANKARA - FERDİ 4 V 4 V V V 4/6 12 28 2  
BALCIOĞLU Elif İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 1 1 3 2 3 3 0/6 -17 13 7  
ÇELİKBİLEK Rahime AFY AFKAR ESKRİM GSK 1 0 4 1 0 V 1/6 -17 11 6  

Pul no 12    0:00
Hakem : GÜRISTAN         Merve        TUR   AFY          AFKAR ESKRİM 

G/M averaj YTsıralama
KÖSE Aybike KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİ 1 V V4 V 3 3/5 0 18 4  
ATLI Hayriye Gül ADI ADIYAMAN GSK V V V 3 4 3/5 7 22 3  
ÖZMEN Defne ANT AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK 2 4 V 1 0 1/5 -11 12 5  
ÖNER Hatice Merve TRA TRABZON - FERDİ 2 0 3 0 0 0/5 -19 5 6  
HALVACIAY Beyza KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 4 V V V V 4/5 12 24 1  
EROL Poyraz İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ V V V V 3 4/5 11 23 2  
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1 ÖZKALAYCI Nisanur ADI ADIYAMAN GSK 1.000 17 30 tur atlayan
2 TUNCAN Bağdagül MER MERSİN-FERDİ 1.000 16 30 tur atlayan
3 BAYDAR Sedef Şara KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 1.000 14 25 tur atlayan
4 BOZDEMİR Günseli Deniz ANK AESK 1.000 12 30 tur atlayan
5 DEMİR Sümeyye ANK ANKARA - FERDİ 1.000 10 30 tur atlayan
6 ERSOY Merve MER MERSİN-FERDİ 0.833 21 29 tur atlayan
7 ÖZTÜRKMEN Aybüke TRA TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KULÜBÜ 0.833 15 29 tur atlayan
8 ALABAŞ Berfin Şevval ADI ADIYAMAN GSK 0.833 15 27 tur atlayan
9 ÇALIK Sinem TRA TRABZON - FERDİ 0.833 14 29 tur atlayan

10 AYDIN Emine İpek KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. KAĞIT SK 0.833 14 28 tur atlayan
11 GİÇİ Ayşe Miraç MER MERSİN-FERDİ 0.833 13 28 tur atlayan
12 KARTEPER İdil MER MERSİN-FERDİ 0.833 12 29 tur atlayan
13 ÇEVİK Şimal İda ANT ANTALYA - FERDİ 0.833 11 27 tur atlayan
14 BALCI Şevval DEN DENİZLİ - FERDİ 0.833 10 28 tur atlayan
15 AKSARAY Beyza DEN DENİZLİ - FERDİ 0.833 9 25 tur atlayan
15 ERMAN Lal İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK 0.833 9 25 tur atlayan
17 GÖKHAN Sude KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 0.833 8 25 tur atlayan
18 SALEPÇİ Almila KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 0.833 6 26 tur atlayan
19 HALVACIAY Beyza KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 0.800 12 24 tur atlayan
20 EROL Poyraz İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 0.800 11 23 tur atlayan
21 ZEYBEK Büşra Nur MER MERSİN-FERDİ 0.800 8 23 tur atlayan
22 BABAR Zeynep Aybala ADI ADIYAMAN - FERDİ 0.800 7 21 tur atlayan
23 ERİŞ Zeynep Begüm İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 0.800 5 22 tur atlayan
24 ASLAN Sıdal ANK ANKARA - FERDİ 0.667 12 28 tur atlayan
25 ÜNAL Duygu Duru ERZ ERZURUM GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ 0.667 8 22 tur atlayan
26 AY Use Çisem ANT ANTALYA - FERDİ 0.667 7 23 tur atlayan
27 ATEŞ Sıla DEN DENİZLİ - FERDİ 0.667 5 26 tur atlayan
28 ÖZTÜRK Merve BOL 50.YIL İZZET BAYSAL İO SK 0.667 3 24 tur atlayan
29 KAYIKÇIOGLU Aşkın Nur İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 0.667 1 18 tur atlayan
30 SAĞIR Şevval ANK ANKARA - FERDİ 0.667 -1 22 tur atlayan
31 KARABAĞ Çağla ANK ANKARA - FERDİ 0.600 7 23 tur atlayan
32 ATLI Hayriye Gül ADI ADIYAMAN GSK 0.600 7 22 tur atlayan
33 KARADOĞAN Ceren İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK 0.600 4 21 tur atlayan
34 KÖSE Aybike KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. KAĞIT SK 0.600 0 18 tur atlayan
35 AKINCI Mehtap Mira İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 0.500 7 26 tur atlayan
36 KURT Kardelen TRA TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KULÜBÜ 0.500 6 22 tur atlayan
37 KILBAŞ Aleyna ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK 0.500 5 26 tur atlayan
38 AK Esra Zeynep ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 0.500 5 25 tur atlayan
39 KAVANOZ Yaren TRA TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KULÜBÜ 0.500 4 26 tur atlayan
40 UYSAL Elif Sena MER MERSİN-FERDİ 0.500 4 25 tur atlayan
41 UZUNER Zeynep ANT AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK 0.500 3 26 tur atlayan
42 BİRİNCİ Sudenaz TRA TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KULÜBÜ 0.500 3 25 tur atlayan
42 ÖZDAL Zeynep ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 0.500 3 25 tur atlayan
44 ÇELİK Sıla KOC KOCAELİ GENÇLİK SK 0.500 2 26 tur atlayan
45 SOYKAN Deniz İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK 0.500 1 23 tur atlayan
46 KARTAL Simay İZM İZMİR- FERDİ 0.500 0 24 tur atlayan
47 DAŞDELEN Beyzanur ADI ADIYAMAN - FERDİ 0.500 0 22 tur atlayan
48 TÜRE Zeynep KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 0.500 -1 23 tur atlayan
49 BAYDAR Sidal Rana KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 0.500 -2 20 tur atlayan
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50 ÖZDEMİR Deniz ERZ ERZURUM - FERDİ 0.500 -3 21 tur atlayan
51 DİNÇER Hayrunisa KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. KAĞIT SK 0.500 -3 20 tur atlayan
52 ÇAKICI Esmanur TRA TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KULÜBÜ 0.500 -4 22 tur atlayan
53 YILDIZ Ecren Sıla TRA TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KULÜBÜ 0.400 -1 18 tur atlayan
54 SÖNMÜŞ Damlanur ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 0.400 -3 17 tur atlayan
55 ÇAĞLAR Rüya Melisa İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 0.400 -7 16 tur atlayan
56 ÖZAVCI Nurşehan ADI ADIYAMAN GSK 0.333 -9 18 tur atlayan
57 ÇOBAN Pakize Selin AFY AFYON ESKRİM GENÇLİK VE SPOR KULÜB 0.333 -10 18 tur atlayan
58 SÖNMÜŞ Yağmur ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 0.333 -11 14 elendi
59 DEMİRAĞ Hande ANT AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK 0.200 -10 13 elendi
60 ÖZMEN Defne ANT AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK 0.200 -11 12 elendi
61 CERAN Defne KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 0.167 -2 24 elendi
62 DEMİR Zehra AFY AFKAR ESKRİM GSK 0.167 -5 16 elendi
63 MİŞE Zeynep İlkay ADI ADIYAMAN GSK 0.167 -6 23 elendi
64 SARPKAYA Lal İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 0.167 -8 21 elendi
65 ADA Melis İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 0.167 -10 17 elendi
66 SAĞLAM Büşra TRA TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KULÜBÜ 0.167 -11 16 elendi
67 TEZEL Azra ANT AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK 0.167 -12 16 elendi
68 PALA Duygu Buse TRA TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KULÜBÜ 0.167 -12 15 elendi
69 KORKMAZ Hilal ANT AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK 0.167 -13 16 elendi
70 ÖZDEMİR Nisa TRA TRABZON - FERDİ 0.167 -14 15 elendi
70 ÖZTÜRK Aleyna TRA TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KULÜBÜ 0.167 -14 15 elendi
72 ÇELİKBİLEK Rahime AFY AFKAR ESKRİM GSK 0.167 -17 11 elendi
73 YETİMOĞLU Hüma Aybük TRA TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KULÜBÜ 0.000 -9 16 elendi
74 KOÇ Berna İZM İZMİR- FERDİ 0.000 -15 10 elendi
75 ÖZDEMİR Sümeyye AFY AFKAR ESKRİM GSK 0.000 -16 14 elendi
76 BALCIOĞLU Elif İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 0.000 -17 13 elendi
77 KARA Melisa TRA TRABZON GSİM 0.000 -18 12 elendi
78 ÖNER Hatice Merve TRA TRABZON - FERDİ 0.000 -19 5 elendi
79 UNUTULMAZ Aslı ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 0.000 -20 10 elendi
80 KARA Cansu ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 0.000 -25 5 elendi
81 EDİS Afet ANT AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK 0.000 -27 3 elendi
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1 ÖZKALAYCI Nisanur ADIYAMAN GSK

64   

33 KARADOĞAN Ceren İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BE

32 ATLI Hayriye Gül ADIYAMAN GSK    15/8

17 GÖKHAN Sude EFSANE ESKRİM SK

48 TÜRE Zeynep EFSANE ESKRİM SK    15/14

49 BAYDAR Sidal Rana EFSANE ESKRİM SK

16 AKSARAY Beyza DENİZLİ - FERDİ    15/10

9 ÇALIK Sinem TRABZON - FERDİ

56 ÖZAVCI Nurşehan ADIYAMAN GSK    15/8

41 UZUNER Zeynep AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK

24 ASLAN Sıdal ANKARA - FERDİ    15/8

25 ÜNAL Duygu Duru ERZURUM GENÇLİK SP

40 UYSAL Elif Sena MERSİN-FERDİ    15/11

57 ÇOBAN Pakize Selin AFYON ESKRİM GENÇLİ

8 ALABAŞ Berfin Şevval ADIYAMAN GSK    15/10

5 DEMİR Sümeyye ANKARA - FERDİ

60   

37 KILBAŞ Aleyna ÇANKAYA  ESK SK

28 ÖZTÜRK Merve 50.YIL İZZET BAYSAL İO    15/11

21 ZEYBEK Büşra Nur MERSİN-FERDİ

44 ÇELİK Sıla KOCAELİ GENÇLİK SK    15/14

53 YILDIZ Ecren Sıla TRABZON TELEKOM SP

12 KARTEPER İdil MERSİN-FERDİ    15/14

13 ÇEVİK Şimal İda ANTALYA - FERDİ

52 ÇAKICI Esmanur TRABZON TELEKOM SP    15/12

45 SOYKAN Deniz İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BE

20 EROL Poyraz İSTANBUL - FERDİ    15/12

29 KAYIKÇIOGLU Aşkın İSTANBUL - FERDİ

36 KURT Kardelen TRABZON TELEKOM SP    15/14

61   

4 BOZDEMİR Günseli D AESK

ÖZKALAYCI Nisanur

ATLI Hayriye Gül
   15/11

TÜRE Zeynep

AKSARAY Beyza
   15/9

ÇALIK Sinem

ASLAN Sıdal
   15/9

UYSAL Elif Sena

ALABAŞ Berfin Şevval
   15/13

DEMİR Sümeyye

ÖZTÜRK Merve
   15/11

ÇELİK Sıla

KARTEPER İdil
   15/13

ÇEVİK Şimal İda

EROL Poyraz
   15/12

KURT Kardelen

BOZDEMİR Günseli D
   15/10

ÖZKALAYCI Nisanur

TÜRE Zeynep

   15/5

ASLAN Sıdal

ALABAŞ Berfin Şevval

   15/13

DEMİR Sümeyye

ÇELİK Sıla

   15/11

EROL Poyraz

BOZDEMİR Günseli D

   15/13

ÖZKALAYCI Nisanur

ALABAŞ Berfin Şevval

ÇELİK Sıla

BOZDEMİR Günseli D
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3 BAYDAR Sedef Şara EFSANE ESKRİM SK

62   

35 AKINCI Mehtap Mira İSTANBUL - FERDİ

30 SAĞIR Şevval ANKARA - FERDİ    15/14

19 HALVACIAY Beyza EFSANE ESKRİM SK

46 KARTAL Simay İZMİR- FERDİ    15/4

51 DİNÇER Hayrunisa KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR 

14 BALCI Şevval DENİZLİ - FERDİ    15/14

11 GİÇİ Ayşe Miraç MERSİN-FERDİ

54 SÖNMÜŞ Damlanur ALANYA ESKRİM SK    15/12

43 BİRİNCİ Sudenaz TRABZON TELEKOM SP

22 BABAR Zeynep Aybala ADIYAMAN - FERDİ    15/10

27 ATEŞ Sıla DENİZLİ - FERDİ

38 AK Esra Zeynep ALANYA ESKRİM SK    15/11

59   

6 ERSOY Merve MERSİN-FERDİ

7 ÖZTÜRKMEN Aybüke TRABZON TELEKOM SP

58   

39 KAVANOZ Yaren TRABZON TELEKOM SP

26 AY Use Çisem ANTALYA - FERDİ    15/4

23 ERİŞ Zeynep Begüm İSTANBUL - FERDİ

42 ÖZDAL Zeynep ALANYA ESKRİM SK    14/7

55 ÇAĞLAR Rüya Melisa İSTANBUL - FERDİ

10 AYDIN Emine İpek KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR    15/5

15 ERMAN Lal İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BE

50 ÖZDEMİR Deniz ERZURUM - FERDİ    15/5

47 DAŞDELEN Beyzanur ADIYAMAN - FERDİ

18 SALEPÇİ Almila EFSANE ESKRİM SK    15/14

31 KARABAĞ Çağla ANKARA - FERDİ

34 KÖSE Aybike KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR    15/9

63   

2 TUNCAN Bağdagül MERSİN-FERDİ

BAYDAR Sedef Şara

SAĞIR Şevval
   15/9

HALVACIAY Beyza

DİNÇER Hayrunisa
   15/2

GİÇİ Ayşe Miraç

BABAR Zeynep Aybala
   15/14

AK Esra Zeynep

ERSOY Merve
   15/14

ÖZTÜRKMEN Aybüke

AY Use Çisem
   15/14

ERİŞ Zeynep Begüm

AYDIN Emine İpek
   15/13

ERMAN Lal

DAŞDELEN Beyzanur
   15/10

KARABAĞ Çağla

TUNCAN Bağdagül
   15/12

BAYDAR Sedef Şara

HALVACIAY Beyza

   15/12

BABAR Zeynep Aybala

AK Esra Zeynep

   15/3

AY Use Çisem

ERİŞ Zeynep Begüm

   15/7

ERMAN Lal

TUNCAN Bağdagül

   15/11

BAYDAR Sedef Şara

AK Esra Zeynep

AY Use Çisem

TUNCAN Bağdagül
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Tablosu 16

1 ÖZKALAYCI Nisanur ADIYAMAN GSK

16 TÜRE Zeynep EFSANE ESKRİM SK    15/5

9 ASLAN Sıdal ANKARA - FERDİ

8 ALABAŞ Berfin Şevval ADIYAMAN GSK    15/13

5 DEMİR Sümeyye ANKARA - FERDİ

12 ÇELİK Sıla KOCAELİ GENÇLİK SK    15/11

13 EROL Poyraz İSTANBUL - FERDİ

4 BOZDEMİR Günseli D AESK    15/13

3 BAYDAR Sedef Şara EFSANE ESKRİM SK

14 HALVACIAY Beyza EFSANE ESKRİM SK    15/12

11 BABAR Zeynep Aybala ADIYAMAN - FERDİ

6 AK Esra Zeynep ALANYA ESKRİM SK    15/3

7 AY Use Çisem ANTALYA - FERDİ

10 ERİŞ Zeynep Begüm İSTANBUL - FERDİ    15/7

15 ERMAN Lal İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BE

2 TUNCAN Bağdagül MERSİN-FERDİ    15/11

ÖZKALAYCI Nisanur

ALABAŞ Berfin Şevval
   15/11

ÇELİK Sıla

BOZDEMİR Günseli D
   15/12

BAYDAR Sedef Şara

AK Esra Zeynep
   15/14

AY Use Çisem

TUNCAN Bağdagül
   15/9

ÖZKALAYCI Nisanur

BOZDEMİR Günseli D

   15/10

AK Esra Zeynep

TUNCAN Bağdagül

   15/10

ÖZKALAYCI Nisanur

TUNCAN Bağdagül

   15/12
ÖZKALAYCI Nisanur
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1 ÖZKALAYCI Nisanur ADI ADIYAMAN GSK 29/6/1998
2 TUNCAN Bağdagül MER MERSİN-FERDİ 24/1/1998
3 AK Esra Zeynep ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 1/1/2001
3 BOZDEMİR Günseli Deniz ANK AESK 11/8/1999
5 BAYDAR Sedef Şara KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 11/9/2000
6 ALABAŞ Berfin Şevval ADI ADIYAMAN GSK 4/2/1998
7 AY Use Çisem ANT ANTALYA - FERDİ 3/1/2000
8 ÇELİK Sıla KOC KOCAELİ GENÇLİK SK 6/5/2002
9 DEMİR Sümeyye ANK ANKARA - FERDİ 21/3/1999

10 ERMAN Lal İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK 25/5/2001
11 HALVACIAY Beyza KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 1/1/1999
12 EROL Poyraz İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 8/2/2000
13 BABAR Zeynep Aybala ADI ADIYAMAN - FERDİ 8/1/2001
14 ERİŞ Zeynep Begüm İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 6/2/2002
15 ASLAN Sıdal ANK ANKARA - FERDİ 15/4/1999
16 TÜRE Zeynep KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 20/2/2003
17 ERSOY Merve MER MERSİN-FERDİ 19/1/1999
18 ÖZTÜRKMEN Aybüke TRA TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KULÜBÜ 6/1/1997
19 ÇALIK Sinem TRA TRABZON - FERDİ 13/10/2000
20 AYDIN Emine İpek KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. KAĞIT SK 28/8/2003
21 GİÇİ Ayşe Miraç MER MERSİN-FERDİ 23/1/1999
22 KARTEPER İdil MER MERSİN-FERDİ 1/1/2000
23 ÇEVİK Şimal İda ANT ANTALYA - FERDİ 29/5/2000
24 AKSARAY Beyza DEN DENİZLİ - FERDİ 9/2/2001
25 ÖZTÜRK Merve BOL 50.YIL İZZET BAYSAL İO SK 14/11/1999
26 SAĞIR Şevval ANK ANKARA - FERDİ 7/4/2001
27 KARABAĞ Çağla ANK ANKARA - FERDİ 23/12/1999
28 ATLI Hayriye Gül ADI ADIYAMAN GSK 16/3/1997
29 KURT Kardelen TRA TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KULÜBÜ 26/7/2001
30 UYSAL Elif Sena MER MERSİN-FERDİ 26/4/1998
31 DAŞDELEN Beyzanur ADI ADIYAMAN - FERDİ 19/5/2000
32 DİNÇER Hayrunisa KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. KAĞIT SK 28/1/2003
33 BALCI Şevval DEN DENİZLİ - FERDİ 1/2/2001
34 GÖKHAN Sude KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 16/1/2001
35 SALEPÇİ Almila KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 2/6/2003
36 ZEYBEK Büşra Nur MER MERSİN-FERDİ 27/4/1998
37 ÜNAL Duygu Duru ERZ ERZURUM GENÇLİK SPOR KULÜBÜ 17/5/2003
38 ATEŞ Sıla DEN DENİZLİ - FERDİ 5/4/2003
39 KAYIKÇIOGLU Aşkın Nur İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 10/7/2000
40 KARADOĞAN Ceren İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK 7/12/2001
41 KÖSE Aybike KOC KOCAELİ BÜYÜKŞEHİR BEL. KAĞIT SK 21/6/2003
42 AKINCI Mehtap Mira İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 25/5/2002
43 KILBAŞ Aleyna ANK ÇANKAYA  ESK SK 18/8/2005
44 KAVANOZ Yaren TRA TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KULÜBÜ 1/8/1999
45 UZUNER Zeynep ANT AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK 10/7/2002
46 BİRİNCİ Sudenaz TRA TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KULÜBÜ 19/6/2003
46 ÖZDAL Zeynep ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 4/4/2004
48 SOYKAN Deniz İZM İZMİR BÜYÜKŞEHIR BEL GSK 25/2/2001
49 KARTAL Simay İZM İZMİR- FERDİ 5/2/2000
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50 BAYDAR Sidal Rana KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 11/9/2000
51 ÖZDEMİR Deniz ERZ ERZURUM - FERDİ 1/1/1998
52 ÇAKICI Esmanur TRA TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KULÜBÜ 17/1/2001
53 YILDIZ Ecren Sıla TRA TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KULÜBÜ 9/5/2001
54 SÖNMÜŞ Damlanur ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 28/2/2005
55 ÇAĞLAR Rüya Melisa İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 30/3/1999
56 ÖZAVCI Nurşehan ADI ADIYAMAN GSK 25/10/2000
57 ÇOBAN Pakize Selin AFY AFYON ESKRİM GENÇLİK VE SPOR KULÜB 17/3/1997

58 SÖNMÜŞ Yağmur ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 28/2/2005
59 DEMİRAĞ Hande ANT AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK 17/7/2002
60 ÖZMEN Defne ANT AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK 28/10/2002
61 CERAN Defne KON EFSANE ESKRİM SK 1/5/2004
62 DEMİR Zehra AFY AFKAR ESKRİM GSK 29/1/2002
63 MİŞE Zeynep İlkay ADI ADIYAMAN GSK 8/5/2000
64 SARPKAYA Lal İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 23/1/2002
65 ADA Melis İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 10/12/2001
66 SAĞLAM Büşra TRA TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KULÜBÜ 17/4/1999
67 TEZEL Azra ANT AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK 13/6/2004
68 PALA Duygu Buse TRA TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KULÜBÜ 17/6/2000
69 KORKMAZ Hilal ANT AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK 28/1/1998
70 ÖZDEMİR Nisa TRA TRABZON - FERDİ 10/8/2001
70 ÖZTÜRK Aleyna TRA TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KULÜBÜ 2/8/1997
72 ÇELİKBİLEK Rahime AFY AFKAR ESKRİM GSK 10/11/2001
73 YETİMOĞLU Hüma Aybük TRA TRABZON TELEKOM SPOR KULÜBÜ 6/8/2003
74 KOÇ Berna İZM İZMİR- FERDİ 2/8/2001
75 ÖZDEMİR Sümeyye AFY AFKAR ESKRİM GSK 17/7/2002
76 BALCIOĞLU Elif İST İSTANBUL - FERDİ 21/4/1999
77 KARA Melisa TRA TRABZON GSİM 9/2/2003
78 ÖNER Hatice Merve TRA TRABZON - FERDİ 15/7/2003
79 UNUTULMAZ Aslı ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 1/10/2004
80 KARA Cansu ANT ALANYA ESKRİM SK 1/2/2005
81 EDİS Afet ANT AKDENİZ ESKRİM SK 20/2/2002
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